O

-
-
—
a
-
L

. N - - . ' M ) . - . .
L - T iy T T T LI T
. .r L o R L . [ : L
- ':-"'?'::--‘-r-\. :l- St . :'"l' 'i‘."-. Ty [ 1 Al I._'.hl_ . r'l-i.:-' ket - -
LR IR UL ru N8 - SRl e ey I'ﬁ.---, P T -'.Il.:-l-.-'i' T . T
. . Nt .o ™ g [y :
- 1 ; At ™
) . -, ol L . 1., P, .
-
a4
-

e 334ece 78

i

:-'_';l" et e
L ]
|.f

o
L
'
P Y
wrlens?
N T
" +
o SRR E R L T I R
1"'1‘.-;:]" 'a-..-‘{-_', = .-‘.-‘.:- 1: ! |lI ':_1 "u '._. . .'
- .. W x - . - .
e
I
ol

'_'_',|_-|-':.:.I -v.;:_.“:l'_..-l..q.:_ A ] Al

.......

L
m
—
PR LI Lo ey o =
-

- L #‘-:-]. T - - [ ¥ |_q' r—— r
* ¥ 'ar ch '-‘.-."\-'i'. T N a LR ¥ T Ve
Pt il u A L] it L oY,

. . g . *

. "":-'l-'-':-l'l'.;-_?i-' Ty "Z.__-l':"".-‘- TR ri

" A - - e Lo .

- .
'
'
-

-
r
i-

-
]
.. _ .. - . .
- B . Ve - - . .
. T . . T . L - A

_ e .. [ - . . . . =

L LI . .

L

]

i

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:
Virginia S. Boliek

Balch & Bingham

Post Office Box 306

Birmingham, Alabama 35201

Tel; {205) 251-8100

STATE OF ALABAMA)
PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN

COUNTIES OF JEFFERSON AND SHELBY)

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, tlhat, CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH, an
Alabama state banking corporation (*Central") does hereby release Lot 3, according to the survey
of Riverchase Trade Center, as recorded in Map Book 12, Page 24, in the Probate Office of Shelby
County, Alabama, from the following liens: |

(i) that certain Mortgage and Security Aéreement dated as of May 14, 1987, recorded
at Real Record 131, Page 239 in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama,
as amended by that certain Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement dated as of July 21,
1987, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record
141, Page 925, as further amended by that certain Amendment No. 2 to Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated as of May 18, 1988, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby
County, Alabama, at Real Record 185, Page 344, as further amended by that certain Second Loan
Modification Agreement and Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of June 29, 1988, recorded
in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 192, Page 339,
a¢ further amended by that certain Third Loan Modification Agreement and Amendment to Loan
Documents dated as of May 19, 1989, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby
County, Alabama, at Real Record 240, Page 49, and as further amended by that certain Fifth Loan
Modification Agreement and Amendment 1o Loan Documents dated as of May 29, 1990, recorded
in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 293. Page 668;

{(11) that certain Assignment of Rents and Leases dated as of July 21, 1987, recorded in
the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 141, Page 929, as
amended by that certain Amendment No, 1 to Assignment of Rents and Leases dated as of May
18, 1988, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real
Record 185, Page 348, as further amended by that certain Second Loan Modification Agreement
and Amendment 1o Loan Documents dated as of June 29, 1988, recorded in the office of the Judge
of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 192, Page 159, as further amended by that
certain Third Loan Modification Agreement and Amendment Loan Documents dated as of May 19,
1989. recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Sheiby County, Alabama, at Real Record
240, Page 49, and as further amended by that certain Fifth Loan Modification Agreement and
Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of May 29, 1990, recorded in the office of the Judge of
Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 293, Page 668;

A, |

(iii)  that certain Mortgage and Security Algreement dated as of July 21, 1987, recorded
in the office of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real Volume 3207, Page
744, as amended by that certain Amendment No, 1 to Mortgage and Security Agreement dated as
of May 18, 1988, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama,
at Real Volume 3390, Page 960, and in the office’of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County,
Alabama, at Real Record 136, Page 279, as further amended by that certain Second Loan
Modification Agreement and Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of June 29, 1988, recorded
i the office of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real Volume 3416, Page
189, and in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 193,
Page 119, and as further amended by that certain Fourth Loan Modification Agreement and
Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of May 29, 1990, recorded in the office of the Judge of

|
1
¥
1
'
H
[




' . VAl . o . o . h L o
Ek= m:u R AR ST ITR -+ A TR AL A PO RIR SR PR v SR . . iivbnu; e i e 47, e e i Bt e e e b T e ey Mﬂ e r’_ﬂkt":::_"’ Cimw s

; .' : _..1.-" h | ek e
. LA A o AL
e £ -.L.':":.f_'.:‘":r . I"-..::‘_-.:
S PR v . T T
WaA woanEL : i Tt
- S Tl 1 % A
_.'1 rhara ¥ o . -‘ﬂ! £ ‘,: Jf‘.i: :f__.,-',.
R Gk -:
S PR 1 R a2y
el FUR LT . Syl P
. ij,',.-'f" i DA il , 4 e i
RCAY R : ST e
Ty g l‘%-t ) Xl e
i R " Atk A
RGN N o ks
; ':-:‘__trllr' fi’ﬁj’::‘ - .." : .-l-. ::_-._-._,;' -y
ql ':,E_EI::: 4 'lj:-:::.;:l:-i:;.:‘ . I;‘ L ...._:-.- :;‘::-:-
. I!-I'.:'.' "'.I_' '™ 5..'::. E ) A .- ."'.' ".'h:_ _:I!"_';-"_:
A Y LA B} : R SR
AL R , . o el
NG i A S ;oo
N A o i
oy Rt ", ©y : FEEL ToeTu
S Lo hEEL ; i el S
|~'i'.'_=."-, .-i _;*:T.'-i'-.la:' . . 1' I."‘1-___'. ..a_""- g
LI = . ": -:,__ ' .t i --.:
o o et
- 3
. . » 'I
i 1
I
I -
| i
:
i
 # Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real anunlﬁe 3858, Page 279, and recorded in the office
of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama,é' at Real Record 293, Page 668, and
i
i

.

{iv) that certain Assignment of Rents and Leases dated as of July 21, 1987, recorded in
the office of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real Yolume 3207, Page 734,
as amended by that certain Amendment No. 1 to Assignment of Rents and Leases dated as of May
18, 1988, recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real
Volume 3390, Page 951, and in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at
! Real Record 186, Page 313, as further amended by that certain Second Loan Modification
i Agreement and Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of June 29, 1988, recorded in the office
5 of the Judge of Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real Yolume 3416, Page 189, and

1 recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Real Record 193,
. Page 119, and as further amended by that certain[ Fourth Loan Modification Agreement and
§ Amendment to Loan Documents dated as of May 29,11990, recorded in the office of the Judge of

Probate of Jefferson County, Alabama, at Real Volume 3858, Page 279, and in the office of the
Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, at Rea|1 Record 293, Page 668.

Said Mortgages and Assignments of Rents and Leases shall continue in full force and effect
with respect to the other property covered thereby, |
I
This Partial Release is being executed in two counterparts, each of which shall operate as
an original, but which, when taken together, shall constitute a single agreement. One of the
counterparts shall be recorded in Jefferson County, Alabama, while the other counterpart shall be
recorded in Shelby County, Alabama.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Central Bank of the'South, an Alabama state banking corporation,
has caused these presents to be executed this /7™ ! day of mAL0L , 1991,

I
CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH

STATE OF ALABAMA )

. Lo L—
T - L
...-\:.-\‘_.'.x.lmll-

COUNTY OF JEFFERSON )

Y
——— m— ———

: |
I, the undersigned, Notary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that
, whose name as of CENTRAL

BANK OF THE SOUTH, an Alabama state banking corporation, is signed to the foregoing instru-
ment and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the
contents of the instrument, he, as such off iceri and with full authority, executed the same

voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation. |

1 - - e .
R i e

. .

e B e A e o B T A D =il
ook 338wt 19

5

'y Given under my hand this the /9 4’ day %}f ﬂ%djd , 1991,

l |

SIATE OF L1 LB o ;:*2 W A o’
| IF ! Notary Public

: [NOTARIAL SEAL] HSTRUMENT IVJ? 'ESH_H My commission expires:_f?fbf q/

.
-_r

91 MAR 25 AM 8: [0 |
o 7 | ot i p—
- R * 3. R T Faa

JUDGE CF PRCBAFE o 4 IE.":::?FH :
RSN —" 1 su

dariat 2
2 B. fonhe ;

Total I

L o LY

U ——— e

Tae gt

- . |. -.-_'I"._. ..|.
,ﬁr:‘.'lf' O L A
I-r. o L '::‘...-| ."-.-__-'l-.'l-| -
. -

a i
) - -. '
' . - . .
. m:'-_..l.-r.':_'-l-r F - Ta- ——
I- .. “ . L".-I - I+.'--



